SZG701...1002
*) Dimensions for SZG701, 1001, 1101
Type
 Flow at head Height Depth of
im-
mersion
Weight
 GPM /Feet
l/min /m
H inch
mm
h inch h mm Lbs kg
SZG701S220 75/54 19.8 8.66 220 145.5 66
  300/15 503
320 19.8 12.60 320 152.1 69
450 19.8 17.72 450 161.0 73
570 19.8 22.44 570 170 77
770 19.8 30.31 770 196 89
1000 19.8 39.37 1000 209 95
Power Voltage
3 ~
Fre-
quen-
cy
Current Speed
HP
kW
V Hz AMPS RPM
5.1
3.8
230 60 12.8 3520
460 60 6.4 3520
SZG1001S220 125/52 21.0 8.66 220 161.0 73
  500/15 533
320 21.0 12.60 320 168 76
450 21.0 17.72 450 176 80
570 21.0 22.44 570 185 84
770 21.0 30.31 770 212 96
1000 21.0 39.37 1000 225 102
7.7
5.75
230 60 19.0 3520
460 60 9.5 3520
SZG1101S220 100/70 21.0 8.50 216 158.8 72
  400/21 533
320 21.0 12.44 316 165 75
450 21.0 17.56 446 174 79
570 21.0 22.28 566 183 83
770 21.0 30.16 766 209 95
1000 21.0 39.21 996 223 101
7.7
5.75
230 60 19.0 3520
460 60 9.5 3520
SZG702S290 75/107 24.1 11.42 290 247 112
  300/31 612
390 24.1 15.35 390 256 116
520 24.1 20.47 520 262 119
640 24.1 25.20 640 269 122
840 24.1 33.07 840 311 141
1070 24.1 42.13 1070 324 147
11.5
8.6
230 60 27.8 3550
460 60 13.9 3550
SZG1002S290 125/104 24.1 11.42 290 262 119
  500/30 612
390 24.1 15.35 390 269 122
520 24.1 20.47 520 278 126
640 24.1 25.20 640 287 130